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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology (I1IT) N
agpur

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of ~ Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender- 17234 24711
Information Engineering (4 Years, Neutral
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/7



7/11/24, 2:33 PM

Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine

Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine

Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

830

3908

165

7197

469

3999

185

2181

9838

894

914

4414

165

10437

531

6678

204

3153

24592

894

217
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC
(PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4016

7167

479

4086

82

1751

14871

695

4470

8121

4446

9767

479

6113

82

2447

26240

695

4708

10952
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Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

401

4027

2759

23181

1070

4544

9979

510

401

6944

3266

27577

1070

4857

11432

510

417
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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SC

SC
(PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

6209

225

3328

27028

559

5356

247

10056

716

7257

7171

225

3459

33090

1393

5858

247

13650

741

8371
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Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC
(PwD)

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

3117

19507

1371

5426

11261

567

4463

351

536

3784

32453

1371

5719

13357

567

7901

351

3927
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