

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	1
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology (IIIT) N agpur
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	17234	24711

I, 2:33 PIVI			JOSAA			
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur						
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	830	914
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	3908	4414
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	165	165
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	7197	10437
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	469	531
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	3999	6678
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	185	204
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2181	3153
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	9838	24592
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	894	894

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4016	4446
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	7167	9767
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	479	479
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4086	6113
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	82	82
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	1751	2447
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	14871	26240
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	695	695
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4470	4708
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	8121	10952

and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years,	Al	OBC-			
Engineering (Data Science	Al	OBC-			
Bachelor of Technology)		NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	401	401
Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4027	6944
Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2759	3266
Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	23181	27577
Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1070	1070
Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4544	4857
Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	9979	11432
Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	510	510
H OH SH OHOO' OHOO' OHOO'	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	6209	7171
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	225	225
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3328	3459
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	27028	33090
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	559	1393
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5356	5858
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	247	247
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	10056	13650
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	716	741
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication Engineering	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	7257	8371

4, 2:33 PM		30	SAA			
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3117	3784
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	19507	32453
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1371	1371
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5426	5719
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	11261	13357
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	567	567
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4463	7901
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	351	351
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	536	3927

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





